KAI Field-Adjustable Cobra Head
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
Page 1
KEY FEATURES
100,000
HOURS
WET
RATED
DIMMABLE
KAI-70 / KAI-100
.
Available in two sizes and adjustable wattages:
Small:
KAI-70: 70/60/50W (factory default 70W) and
KAI-100: 100/80/60W (factory default 100W)
Large:
KAI-150: 150/120/100W (factory default 150W) and
KAI-200: 200/180/160W (factory default 200W)
Adjustable CCT: 3000/4000/5000K (factory default 4000K)
120-277V driver. 480V available on large models.
Light distribution: Type II, III, & IV
Available in adjustable pole mount

KAI-150 6.86 lbs
KAI-150/480 10.52 lbs
KAI-200 6.97 lbs
KAI-200/480 10.65 lbs
ACCESSORIES
IMAGE CATALOG# UPC DESCRIPTION
R-3P-PCT 192552004299 3 PIN TWISTLOCK PHOTOCELL 120V-277V
R-3P-PCT-480V 192552004305 3 PIN TWISTLOCK PHOTOCELL 480V
LCTWIST/K 019813832111 Light Cloud twistlock photocell
MSR1 192552026055 MULTI SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL IP20
SP20KV-277 192552055079 KAI SURGE PROTECTOR 20KV 120V -277V
SP20KV-480 192552055086 KAI SURGE PROTECTOR 20KV 480V
KAI Field-Adjustable Cobra Head
ACCESSORIES
IMAGE CATALOG# UPC DESCRIPTION
KAI-70/100SS 192552053785 COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W 4-SIDED SHIELD BRONZE
KAI-70/100SSG 192552053815 COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W 4-SIDED SHIELD ROADWAY GRAY
KAI-150/200SS 192552053846 COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W 4-SIDED SHIELD BRONZE
KAI-150/200SSG 192552053877 COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W 4-SIDED SHIELD ROADWAY GRAY
KAI-70/100FS 192552053761 COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W FRONT SIDE SHIELD BRONZE
KAI-70/100FSG 192552053792 COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W FRONT SIDE SHIELD ROADWAY GRAY
KAI-150/200FS 192552053822 COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W FRONT SIDE SHIELD BRONZE
KAI-150/200FSG 192552053853 COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W FRONT SIDE SHIELD ROADWAY GRAY
KAI-70/100HS 192552053778 COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W HOUSE SIDE SHIELD BRONZE
KAI-70/100HSG 192552053808 COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W HOUSE SIDE SHIELD ROADWAY GRAY
KAI-150/200HS 192552053839 COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W HOUSE SIDE SHIELD BRONZE
KAI-150/200HSG 192552053860 COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W HOUSE SIDE SHIELD ROADWAY GRAY
KAI-70/100LENS2T 192552053891 TYPE II LENS KIT COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W
KAI-70/100LENS4T 192552053907 TYPE IV LENS KIT COBRAHEAD KAI 70W TO 100W
KAI-70/100LENS3T 192552058391 TYPE III LENS KIT COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W
KAI-150/200LENS3T 192552058407 TYPE III LENS KIT COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W
Page 17
KAI Field-Adjustable Cobra Head
Page 18
ORDERING MATRIX

BLANK                                No Option
/7PRS                       7-Pin Receptacle
                                   w/Shorting Cap
/LCBS                        Lightcloud Blue
                                        w/PIR Sensor
/LCBS/MVS              Lightcloud Blue
                                     w/MVS Sensor
BLANK                  Bronze
RG            Roadway Gray
Finish
*
* 480V available on 150W & 200W models only
-
ACCESSORIES
IMAGE CATALOG# UPC DESCRIPTION
KAI-150/200LENS2T 192552053914 TYPE II LENS KIT COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W
KAI-150/200LENS4T 192552053921 TYPE IV LENS KIT COBRAHEAD KAI 150W TO 200W
KAI-SF-KIT 192552053747 COBRAHEAD KAI SLIPFITTER KIT BRONZE
KAI-SF-KIT/G 192552053754 COBRAHEAD KAI SLIPFITTER KIT ROADWAY GRAY
KAI-MC 192552053884 COBRAHEAD KAI MOUNTING CLAMP FOR 1" TO 1 1/4" POLE ARM